

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLMA No.11110 of 2021 (Stay Vacation Appl.)  IA No.12741 of 2020 (Miscellaneous Appl.)  IA No.12742 of 2021 (Miscellaneous Appl.)  In  WPMS No.573 of 2008</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Mahavir Singh Tyagi, Senior Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p>All applications which are listed today for orders would stand allowed. The stay vacation application and the miscellaneous applications are taken on record, which shall be considered at the stage of final hearing.</p> <p>List this matter along with connected matters.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b> 17.03.2021</p> <p>NR/</p>

