

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.573 of 2008 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Mahavir Singh Tyagi, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Sunil Chandra, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>Mr. Rajveer Singh, Advocate for the intervener.</p> <p>This is an admitted writ petition, in which pleadings have been exchanged.</p> <p>Hence, list the matter next alongwith the connected bunch of matters as soon as the unserved respondents, in the proceedings under Section 9A(2) of the Consolidation of Holdings Act, are served with the notices.</p> <p>List this writ petition as soon as the notices are served on the unserved respondents in the proceedings under Section 9A(2) of the Consolidation of Holdings Act.</p> <p>Interim order already granted by this court will continue to operate till next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 07.12.2021</p> <p>Arti</p>

--	--	--	--