

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1018 387">WPMS No. 573 of 2008</p> <p data-bbox="699 392 1268 430"><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 474 1487 705">List for final hearing in the week commencing 28th March, 2022, as prayed for on behalf of Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate, for the petitioners, in some of the Writ Petitions.</p> <p data-bbox="699 730 1487 835">Interim order, if any, would remain extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1034 902 1487 940">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="699 947 970 981">Dated 11.03.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 985 746 1014">Shiv</p>