

9SI. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.573 of 2008 With WPMS No.763 of 2010 WPMS No.812 of 2010 WPMS No.2068 of 2019 WPMS No.2203 of 2019</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Lay these writ petitions before another Bench, of which I am not a Member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 19.12.2023</p> <p>NR</p>

--	--	--	--