

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.573 of 2008</p> <p>Along with connected matters</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Mahavir Singh Tyagi, learned senior counsel assisted by Mr. K.R. Gazi, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. On the joint request of learned counsels for the parties, list this matter on 25.06.2025 at 2:00 PM.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J) 06.06.2025</p> <p>Nitesh/</p>

--	--	--	--