

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.573 of 2008 With WPMS No.763 of 2010 WPMS No.812 of 2010 WPMS No.2068 of 2019 WPMS No.2203 of 2019</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the Applicants.</p> <p>2. Mrs. Mamta Bisht, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Chandra Prakash, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Sunil Chandra, learned counsel for respondents and learned counsel for the petitioners in WPMS Nos.2068 of 2019 and 2203 of 2019.</p> <p>4. Mr. Nagesh Aggarwal, learned counsel for respondent nos. 2 to 7 & 9 in WPMS Nos.2068 of 2019 and 2203 of 2019.</p> <p>5. Mr. Chandra Prakash, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Sunil Chandra, learned counsel for respondent makes a statement that Mr. M.S. Tyagi, learned Senior Counsel is out of station, therefore, any date may be fixed in the matter.</p> <p>6. List on 22.07.2025.</p> <p>7. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 25.06.2025</p> <p>Arti</p>

--	--	--	--